Jan-9-06 6:lOPM; Page 415 , \  2023335274; Sent  Eby: 1 ,
b
Marlene H. Dortch
Secretary
Federal Communications Commission
Washington, DC 20554
445 12'b street$ Nw
RECEIVED

SEE PUBLIC BURDENON REVERSE PCC FORM 139 FEBRUARY 2W3WVISED)
( ~ ~ ) C O U N T R Y C O D E ( I ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ U S A I
(23B)CAU SIGNIOTHER ID (248) PAYMENT TYPE CODE (2SB)QUAlurm
Approved by OMB
REMITTANCE ADVICE (
(2181 CALL SIGNIOIHER m
Arlinaton TeleDhone ComDanv
(14) STREETMIDRESS LINEN0 I
(24Bl PAYMENT TYPE CODE (258) Q U A N m y
1638 Lincoln Street
0 5)STREETADDRESS LINE NO 2
l2lC)CALI. SlGNlOTHER ID
PO Box 400
miair
IIIlSTAT€ ( I  8)ZIP CODE lI6)CiTY
(19)DAYIIMETELEPHONE NUMBER(ms1udc amacode)
NE 68008
(2O)COUNTRY CODE (Ifnal !nU S A )
(24C) PAYMENT T Y P E  CODE (25Cl QUANTITY
l2lD) CALL SIGNI0l"F.R ID ( 2 0 )  PAYMENT TYPE CODE (2SD) QUANIITI
l 2 l E ) C A L L S I G N I D ~  D l24E) PAYMENT TYPE CODE (25E) QUANlIIY
I
(23F) CALL SIONIOTHER ID (24F) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
I I
SEE PUBLIC BURDEN ON REVERSE FCC FORM I59-C FEBRUARY 2WI(REVISED)
The Blair TeleDhone ComDanv
(I41 STREET ADDRESS L N E N 0 . l
(ZIP1 CALL SIGNIOTHER ID
(2381 CALL SlGNlOIHER ID (2481 PAYh4ENr TYPE CODE
(24FlPAYMENTTYPE CODE (2JF)QUAWIIY
I
(24Cl PAYMENT TYPE CODE (2SCl QUAKIlTY (DCI CALL SIONIOlRER ID
I I
SEE PUBLIC BURDEN ON REVERSE FCCFOFM I S - C  FEBRUARY ZW3(REVISED) '
APPrwed by O m
tilair NE 68008
I
l21B) CALL SIONIOlHER ID (24B)PAYMENT TYPE CODE
(23E) CALL SIONIOTHU( D
(23C)CALL SIGNI0T"ER ID (24C)PAYMENT TYPE CODE
(24El PAYMENT TYPE CODE (2SE) QUANTIlY
I
(23D) CALL SIGNIOTHZR ID 1 (21D)PAYMENTTYPECODE
(23F) CALL SIGN/O"HERID (14P)PAYMENTTYPECODE (2JP)QUAWiTY
I I
SEE PUBLIC BURDEN ON REVERSE FCC FORM IS9-C FEBRUARY 2001(REVISED)
Approved by OM8
l17)STAl€
NE aiair
Rock Countv TeleDhone ComDanv
1638 Lincoln Street
(14)STREETADDRESSLNENO.l
lIS)STREETADDRESSLDNO.2
I 1  8)ZIPCODE
68008
(I 9)DAYTIMETELEPHONE NUMBER (moludcnrucodc)
402-533-1 000
(20) COUNTRY CODE (~fnn ~n U S A )
I
(23C) CALL SlGNiOTHER ID (24C) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
(13B)CALL SIONiOTHER ID (14B)PAYMENT TWE CODE (258) QUANnTY
(Z3D) CALL SlGNiOTHeR ID
I
(23F)CALL SlGNlOTHER ID (24F)PAYMENT TYPE CODE I l25F)QUANTlTY
(24D) PAYMENTTYPE CODE (25D) QUANTITY
I I
SEE PUBLIC BURDEN ON REVERSE FCC FORM 159X FEBRUARY 1CWREVISED)
(23E)CALL SIGNIDTHER ID (24E) PAYMENT TYPECGDE W E )  Q M N N
Appmvd by OMB
REMITTANCE ADVICE CONTMATION SHEET)
aiair
HunTel Cablevision
(14lSlRfETADDRESSLMENO I
(I 11STAE I1 81 ZIP CODE
NE 68008
402-533-1 000
I
I2381 CALL SIONIOTHER ID (218) PAYMENT TYPE CODE
IUCI PAYMENT TYPE CODE (25Cl Q U A N m Y
(2401 PAYMENT TYPE CODE
I
(23EICN.L SIONIOTHu( ID I (24E)PAYMENT TYPE CODE
(2SO)QUANmY
I I
FCCFORM 159-C FEBRUARY 2003(REYISED) SEE PUBLIC BURDEN ON REVERSE
wair
l24B)PAYMENT TYPE CODE (218) CALL S I O N I O m R I D
(1 7)STAlE (IS) ZIP CODE
NE 68008
402-5334 000
l23Dl CALL SIONIOTHU( m
(26E) FEE DUE FOR (PTC) (21E) TOTAL FEE
(24D) PAYMENTTYPE CODE (ZSD) QUANTITY
l21F) CALL SIGNIOTHER ID l14F) PAYMENT TYPE CODE (2SF)QUAKIITY
1256 AMERICAN BROADBAND ACQUISITION CORP.
756 T
alar7 otte, NC 28217
ola Rd. Ste 100
68-211530
BUYCH?nl31
OAT@
Certificate of Service
I, Joshua Seidemann, of Woods & Aitken, LLP, do hereby certify that on this 6th
day of January 2006 I caused to be sent via First Class US Mail, postage prepaid, the
foregoing “APPLICATION FOR TRANSFER OF
Gov. David Heineman
State of Nebraska
State Captiol Building
1 Sth and K Streets
Lincoln. NE 68509
US Department of Defense
Assistant Secretary of Defense for C31
1000 Defense Pentagon, Room 3E712
Washington, DC 20301-1000
US Department of State
EBICIPISCA
Room 4826
2001 C Street, NW
Washington, DC 20520
* via hand delively
* Competition Policy Division
Wireline Competition Bureau
Federal Communications Comm.
445 12‘~  Street, sw
Washington, DC 20554